- 2518 REMINGTON

2518 REMINGTON ROAD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302-4471 Road, Green Bay,
WI, 54302-4471

$529,900

Fall in love with this desirable ranch home with wooded backyard! Welcoming foyer * 4 beds
opens to an inviting Living Rm w/ vaulted ceiling & gas fireplace to keep you warm and * 3 baths
cozy year round. Bright & open kitchen features a corner pantry, center island & * Residential

wine/coffee bar. Retreat to the comfortable primary suite complete w/ tray... * Residential
* Closed

* 2741 sq ft

Lisa
Resource One Realty, LLC

My Green Bay Pad
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio

Features: Elect Built In-Not Frplc,Gas,Kitchen
Island,Pantry, Two

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 921

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Range/Oven,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Garage
Refrigerator

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Wooded

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1820

Tax Amount: 6635.31

Exclusions: Sellers personal property,
outdoor fire pit insert, lower level mini fridge

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 18x15 Main
Bedroom 2 15x11 Main
Bedroom 3 15x11 Main
Bedroom 4 13x10 Lower
Kitchen 16x12 Main
Living Or Great Room 22x15 Main
Dining Room 12x8 Main
Other Room 9x7 Main
Other Room 2 43x18 Lower
Other Room 3 17x15 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full Exterior material: Patio,Stone,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Basement Access

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Lisa R Parkos-Verhagen Agent Email: Iparkos@resourcelgb.com

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



